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No. Driver Last Name First Name Nation Club License Equipment ClassClass 2 Scoring

11 Steyn Adriaan Steyn Adriaan VKC 34472 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto Bambino

13 Gibhard Benjamin Gibhard Benjamin VKC 33805 Top Kart /  / Levanto Bambino

18 Molatlhegi Bophelo Molatlhegi Bophelo VKC 26642 Top Kart / C51 / Mojo Bambino

19 Dias Alanzo Dias Alanzo GP 125 33791 Top Kart / C52 / Levanto Bambino

25 Dias Jenson Dias Jenson GP 125 33325 Top Kart /  / Levanto Bambino

27 de Wet Luhan L.S de Wet Luhan L.S 99968273 Top Kart / C52 / Levanto Bambino

54 Mfana Omolemo Mfana Omolemo 32118 Top Kart / C51 / Mojo Bambino

55 Boshoff Zac Boshoff Zac WPMC 31242 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto Bambino

65 Jurgens Jordan Jurgens Jordan VKC 34339 Top Kart /  / Levanto Bambino

66 Antunes Diego Antunes Diego VKC 32278 Top Kart /  / Levanto Bambino

77 Koen Ronaldo Koen Ronaldo N/A 99971038 Top Kart /  / Levanto Bambino
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Start Time : 07/05 - 09:59:20 60.55 kph1:07.779No.55 Boshoff ZacBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 17°C        Track : Dry

Rnk No. Nation Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv.

1 55 Boshoff Zac Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 9 1:07.779

2 77 Koen Ronaldo Top Kart /  / Levanto 9 1:07.995 0.216 0.216

3 11 Steyn Adriaan Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 9 1:08.072 0.293 0.077

4 25 Dias Jenson Top Kart /  / Levanto 9 1:08.293 0.514 0.221

5 66 Antunes Diego Top Kart /  / Levanto 9 1:08.304 0.525 0.011

6 18 Molatlhegi Bophelo Top Kart / C51 / Mojo 9 1:08.441 0.662 0.137

7 27 de Wet Luhan L.S Top Kart / C52 / Levanto 9 1:08.815 1.036 0.374

8 19 Dias Alanzo Top Kart / C52 / Levanto 9 1:09.965 2.186 1.150

9 54 Mfana Omolemo Top Kart / C51 / Mojo 9 1:10.297 2.518 0.332

10 13 Gibhard Benjamin Top Kart /  / Levanto 8 1:12.714 4.935 2.417

11 65 Jurgens Jordan Top Kart /  / Levanto 8 1:15.487 7.708 2.773

No.18 Molatlhegi Bophelo : Nose cone infringement in Qualifying - Best lap time invalidated
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Laps Lap Time

No.11   Steyn Adriaan

1 1:30.096

2 1:09.258

3 1:08.816

4 1:08.356

5 1:08.072

6 1:08.345

7 1:09.712

8 1:08.118

9 1:09.854

No.13   Gibhard Benjamin

1 1:14.789

2 1:12.714

3 1:14.242

4 1:13.395

5 1:12.901

6 1:13.120

7 1:13.105

8 1:14.205

No.18   Molatlhegi Bophelo

1 1:10.482

2 1:08.860

3 1:09.812

4 1:07.903

5 1:09.073

6 1:08.441

7 1:10.472

8 1:08.983

9 1:08.522

No.19   Dias Alanzo

1 1:13.668

2 1:11.967

3 1:17.462

4 1:09.965

5 1:10.308

6 1:10.329

7 1:10.430

8 1:10.521

9 1:10.943

No.25   Dias Jenson

1 1:10.603

2 1:09.350

3 1:08.293

4 1:08.490

5 1:08.442

6 1:08.881

7 1:08.749

8 1:09.567

9 1:10.992

Laps Lap Time

No.27   de Wet Luhan L.S

1 1:14.440

2 1:10.652

3 1:11.841

4 1:09.799

5 1:08.815

6 1:09.091

7 1:09.336

8 1:09.051

9 1:11.036

No.54   Mfana Omolemo

1 1:13.488

2 1:12.009

3 1:12.166

4 1:11.563

5 1:11.172

6 1:11.695

7 1:11.504

8 1:10.297

9 1:11.653

No.55   Boshoff Zac

1 1:11.119

2 1:08.910

3 1:09.198

4 1:07.779

5 1:08.576

6 1:09.253

7 1:10.435

8 1:09.004

9 1:08.764

No.65   Jurgens Jordan

1 1:31.932

2 1:18.463

3 1:16.422

4 1:16.102

5 1:15.487

6 1:17.838

7 1:22.676

8 1:24.910

No.66   Antunes Diego

1 1:10.964

2 1:08.934

3 1:08.845

4 1:08.536

5 1:08.304

6 1:08.973

7 1:08.656

8 1:09.726

9 1:11.180

Laps Lap Time

No.77   Koen Ronaldo

1 1:10.624

2 1:09.067

3 1:09.388

4 1:08.591

5 1:08.297

6 1:10.197

7 1:07.995

8 1:09.065

9 1:08.595
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Leaders : No.55 Boshoff Zac (1-1)  /  No.77 Koen Ronaldo (2-2)  /  No.55 Boshoff Zac (3-3)  /  No.77 Koen Ronaldo (4-5)  /  No.11 Steyn Adriaan (6-8)

Start Time : 07/05 - 11:32:59 60.28 kph1:08.077No.11 Steyn AdriaanBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 19°C        Track : Dry 60.55 kph1:07.779No.55 Boshoff ZacEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 11 Steyn Adriaan Bambino 8 1:08.077 35

2 66 Antunes Diego Bambino 8 0.164 0.164 1:08.177 32

3 27 de Wet Luhan L.S Bambino 8 10.479 10.315 1:08.845 +5.000 30

4 77 Koen Ronaldo Bambino 8 13.217 2.738 1:08.301 +5.000 29

5 55 Boshoff Zac Bambino 8 21.423 8.206 1:08.225 28

6 13 Gibhard Benjamin Bambino 8 27.324 5.901 1:10.780 27

7 54 Mfana Omolemo Bambino 8 27.613 0.289 1:10.302 26

8 25 Dias Jenson Bambino 8 27.824 0.211 1:08.094 25

9 18 Molatlhegi Bophelo Bambino 8 30.673 2.849 1:08.646 24

10 19 Dias Alanzo Bambino 8 35.238 4.565 1:10.617 +5.000 23

11 65 Jurgens Jordan Bambino 7 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:20.577 22

No.27 de Wet Luhan L.S : Nose cone infringement
No.77 Koen Ronaldo : Nose cone infringement
No.19 Dias Alanzo : Nose cone infringement

Non finisher
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Grid 55 77 11 25 66 18 27 19 54 13 65

Start 77 55 25 11 66 18 27 19 54 13 65

Lap 1
Interval

55 77
0.1

11
0.1

25
0.3

18
0.2

66
0.1

27
0.7

19
1.9

54
0.7

13
0.9

65
7.1

Lap 2 77 55
0.2

11
0.3

25
0.1

66
0.8

27
2.3

19
2.8

54
1.5

13
0.4

65
16.3

18
2.0

Lap 3 55 77
0.1

11
0.1

25
0.1

66
0.2

27
2.8

19
4.6

54
2.6

13
0.6

18
17.2

65
7.4

Lap 4 77 55
0.2

11
0.4

25
0.1

66
0.2

27
2.9

19
6.2

54
2.3

13
1.0

18
15.4

65
20.3

Lap 5 77 55
0.1

11
0.2

25
0.1

66
0.3

27
3.5

19
8.0

54
2.0

13
2.2

18
12.6

65
33.8

Lap 6 11 66
0.2

27
3.9

77
2.4

19
10.2

55
1.1

13
1.0

54
1.0

25
5.7

18
2.4

65
52.1

Lap 7 11 66
0.1

27
4.7

77
2.7

55
11.5

19
1.0

13
2.3

54
0.1

25
3.9

18
1.8

65
1:14

Lap 8 11 66
0.1

27
5.3

77
2.7

55
13.2

13
5.9

54
0.2

25
0.2

19
2.4

18
0.4
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Laps Lap Time

No.11   Steyn Adriaan

1 1:11.283

2 1:09.109

3 1:09.253

4 1:08.931

5 1:08.077

6 1:09.405

7 1:08.551

8 1:08.280

No.13   Gibhard Benjamin

1 1:15.228

2 1:12.252

3 1:12.113

4 1:10.780

5 1:11.487

6 1:12.143

7 1:11.852

8 1:13.199

No.18   Molatlhegi Bophelo

1 1:11.634

2 1:35.119

3 1:11.012

4 1:08.955

5 1:08.688

6 1:08.646

7 1:08.685

8 1:10.538

No.19   Dias Alanzo

1 1:14.213

2 1:11.928

3 1:10.824

4 1:10.642

5 1:10.617

6 1:14.151

7 1:11.805

8 1:18.414

No.25   Dias Jenson

1 1:11.656

2 1:08.870

3 1:09.254

4 1:08.947

5 1:08.094

6 1:35.103

7 1:09.253

8 1:09.544

No.27   de Wet Luhan L.S

1 1:12.368

2 1:10.972

Laps Lap Time

3 1:09.102

4 1:09.005

5 1:08.845

6 1:09.469

7 1:09.266

8 1:08.901

No.54   Mfana Omolemo

1 1:14.799

2 1:12.780

3 1:11.891

4 1:10.382

5 1:10.302

6 1:15.357

7 1:11.037

8 1:13.299

No.55   Boshoff Zac

1 1:11.132

2 1:09.146

3 1:09.267

4 1:08.838

5 1:08.225

6 1:27.692

7 1:09.616

8 1:10.606

No.65   Jurgens Jordan

1 1:21.801

2 1:21.404

3 1:20.577

4 1:21.801

5 1:22.187

6 1:27.004

7 1:30.578

No.66   Antunes Diego

1 1:11.826

2 1:09.289

3 1:08.620

4 1:08.983

5 1:08.177

6 1:09.103

7 1:08.446

8 1:08.343

No.77   Koen Ronaldo

1 1:11.311

2 1:08.752

3 1:09.618

4 1:08.452

5 1:08.301

6 1:16.445

7 1:09.540

Laps Lap Time

8 1:08.911
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Start : 07/05 - 11:46     8 Laps = 9.120 km

65
Jurgens Jordan
Jurgens

Top Kart /  / Levanto
6

54
Mfana Omolemo
Mfana

Top Kart / C51 / Mojo
5 13

Gibhard Benjamin
Gibhard

Top Kart /  / Levanto

27
de Wet Luhan L.S
de Wet

Top Kart / C52 / Levanto
4 19

Dias Alanzo
Dias

Top Kart / C52 / Levanto

66
Antunes Diego
Antunes

Top Kart /  / Levanto
3 18

Molatlhegi Bophelo
Molatlhegi

Top Kart / C51 / Mojo

11
Steyn Adriaan
Steyn

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto
2 25

Dias Jenson
Dias

Top Kart /  / Levanto

55
Boshoff Zac
Boshoff

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto
1 77

Koen Ronaldo
Koen

Top Kart /  / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Leaders : No.25 Dias Jenson (1-3)  /  No.18 Molatlhegi Bophelo (4-6)  /  No.25 Dias Jenson (7-7)  /  No.18 Molatlhegi Bophelo (8-8)

Start Time : 07/05 - 13:59:18 60.55 kph1:07.778No.77 Koen RonaldoBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 22°C        Track : Dry 60.55 kph1:07.779No.55 Boshoff ZacPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 18 Molatlhegi Bophelo Bambino 8 1:07.890 35

2 25 Dias Jenson Bambino 8 0.250 0.250 1:07.930 32

3 77 Koen Ronaldo Bambino 8 0.842 0.592 1:07.778 30

4 11 Steyn Adriaan Bambino 8 1.039 0.197 1:07.828 29

5 27 de Wet Luhan L.S Bambino 8 4.706 3.667 1:08.281 28

6 66 Antunes Diego Bambino 8 4.811 0.105 1:08.208 27

7 54 Mfana Omolemo Bambino 8 23.925 19.114 1:10.694 26

8 19 Dias Alanzo Bambino 8 24.260 0.335 1:10.599 25

9 13 Gibhard Benjamin Bambino 8 24.351 0.091 1:10.370 24

10 65 Jurgens Jordan Bambino 7 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:19.282 23

Non finisher

Not Classified

55 Boshoff Zac Bambino 0 Retired +18 Pts 18
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Grid 11 25 66 55 77 18 27 54 19 13 65

Start 25 11 55 18 66 77 27 19 54 13 65

Lap 1
Interval

25 11
0.1

18
0.1

77
0.5

27
0.6

66
0.2

54
1.6

19
0.9

13
0.8

65
7.7

Lap 2 25 11
0.3

18
0.2

77
0.1

27
0.2

66
0.1

54
4.5

19
0.7

13
0.4

65
17.2

Lap 3 25 18
0.1

11
0.1

77
0.1

27
0.4

66
0.1

54
6.9

19
0.8

13
0.4

65
27.0

Lap 4 18 25
0.5

11
0.1

77
0.1

27
0.4

66
0.2

54
8.6

19
0.7

13
0.2

65
36.8

Lap 5 18 25
0.2

11
0.5

77
0.1

27
0.6

66
0.1

54
12.9

19
0.4

13
0.2

65
44.3

Lap 6 18 25
0.1

11
0.3

77
0.0

27
1.8

66
0.0

54
15.3

19
0.3

13
0.1

65
1:00

Lap 7 25 18
0.1

11
0.6

77
0.1

27
2.5

66
0.0

54
17.4

19
0.2

13
0.1

65
1:08

Lap 8 18 25
0.2

77
0.5

11
0.1

27
3.6

66
0.1

54
19.1

19
0.3

13
0.0
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Laps Lap Time

No.11   Steyn Adriaan

1 1:10.192

2 1:08.991

3 1:08.501

4 1:08.790

5 1:08.297

6 1:07.828

7 1:08.575

8 1:08.306

No.13   Gibhard Benjamin

1 1:13.942

2 1:10.492

3 1:10.971

4 1:10.370

5 1:12.198

6 1:11.123

7 1:11.460

8 1:10.926

No.18   Molatlhegi Bophelo

1 1:09.982

2 1:09.094

3 1:08.113

4 1:08.211

5 1:08.168

6 1:08.184

7 1:08.436

8 1:07.890

No.19   Dias Alanzo

1 1:13.369

2 1:10.844

3 1:10.970

4 1:10.599

5 1:12.205

6 1:11.196

7 1:11.453

8 1:11.021

No.25   Dias Jenson

1 1:10.304

2 1:08.814

3 1:08.568

4 1:08.861

5 1:07.930

6 1:08.024

7 1:08.165

8 1:08.279

No.27   de Wet Luhan L.S

1 1:10.759

2 1:08.281

Laps Lap Time

3 1:08.407

4 1:08.811

5 1:08.475

6 1:08.937

7 1:09.379

8 1:09.266

No.54   Mfana Omolemo

1 1:12.297

2 1:11.059

3 1:10.846

4 1:10.694

5 1:12.552

6 1:11.302

7 1:11.470

8 1:10.977

No.65   Jurgens Jordan

1 1:21.685

2 1:20.003

3 1:20.718

4 1:20.194

5 1:19.702

6 1:27.622

7 1:19.282

No.66   Antunes Diego

1 1:11.188

2 1:08.208

3 1:08.423

4 1:08.921

5 1:08.336

6 1:08.884

7 1:09.370

8 1:09.295

No.77   Koen Ronaldo

1 1:10.201

2 1:08.714

3 1:08.241

4 1:08.747

5 1:08.297

6 1:07.778

7 1:08.634

8 1:07.966
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Start : 07/05 - 14:04     8 Laps = 9.120 km

65
Jurgens Jordan
Jurgens

Top Kart /  / Levanto
6

19
Dias Alanzo
Dias

Top Kart / C52 / Levanto
5 13

Gibhard Benjamin
Gibhard

Top Kart /  / Levanto

27
de Wet Luhan L.S
de Wet

Top Kart / C52 / Levanto
4 54

Mfana Omolemo
Mfana

Top Kart / C51 / Mojo

77
Koen Ronaldo
Koen

Top Kart /  / Levanto
3 18

Molatlhegi Bophelo
Molatlhegi

Top Kart / C51 / Mojo

66
Antunes Diego
Antunes

Top Kart /  / Levanto
2 55

Boshoff Zac
Boshoff

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto

11
Steyn Adriaan
Steyn

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto
1 25

Dias Jenson
Dias

Top Kart /  / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Leaders : No.11 Steyn Adriaan (1-3)  /  No.18 Molatlhegi Bophelo (4-4)  /  No.11 Steyn Adriaan (5-8)

Start Time : 07/05 - 15:25:49 60.83 kph1:07.465No.77 Koen RonaldoBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 23°C        Track : Dry 60.55 kph1:07.778No.77 Koen RonaldoPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 11 Steyn Adriaan Bambino 8 1:08.080 35

2 18 Molatlhegi Bophelo Bambino 8 0.098 0.098 1:07.599 32

3 77 Koen Ronaldo Bambino 8 0.276 0.178 1:07.465 30

4 25 Dias Jenson Bambino 8 1.125 0.849 1:07.976 29

5 27 de Wet Luhan L.S Bambino 8 1.768 0.643 1:07.891 28

6 55 Boshoff Zac Bambino 8 15.185 13.417 1:08.907 27

7 66 Antunes Diego Bambino 8 18.075 2.890 1:07.929 26

8 13 Gibhard Benjamin Bambino 8 21.317 3.242 1:10.409 25

9 54 Mfana Omolemo Bambino 8 21.833 0.516 1:10.286 24

10 19 Dias Alanzo Bambino 8 27.109 5.276 1:10.396 +5.000 23

11 65 Jurgens Jordan Bambino 7 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:18.249 22

No.19 Dias Alanzo : Nose cone infringement

Non finisher
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Bambino

Race 3 (R3)

Lap Chart 

Brett Spiers Apex Timing GoRacing
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Grid 77 11 18 25 66 27 13 19 54 65

Start 11 77 25 18 27 13 66 19 65 54 55

Lap 1
Interval

11 18
0.0

27
0.2

77
0.3

25
0.3

66
0.6

13
1.9

54
1.3

19
0.2

55
0.1

65
6.4

Lap 2 11 18
0.1

27
0.5

77
0.0

25
0.1

66
0.3

13
4.7

54
1.2

55
0.1

19
0.9

65
13.2

Lap 3 11 18
0.0

27
0.4

77
0.2

25
0.0

66
1.2

13
6.7

55
0.8

54
0.5

19
0.4

65
22.0

Lap 4 18 11
0.4

77
0.6

25
0.1

27
0.5

66
2.9

55
7.0

13
0.5

54
0.2

19
0.6

65
29.8

Lap 5 11 18
1.0

77
0.0

25
0.2

27
0.5

66
5.7

55
4.9

13
1.3

54
1.3

19
0.2

65
37.5

Lap 6 11 77
1.3

18
0.4

25
0.1

27
0.4

66
8.7

55
2.1

13
3.4

54
0.7

19
0.2

65
45.5

Lap 7 11 18
1.0

77
0.3

25
0.3

27
0.3

55
11.7

66
1.0

13
4.2

54
0.1

19
0.3

65
59.8

Lap 8 11 18
0.0

77
0.1

25
0.8

27
0.6

55
13.4

66
2.8

13
3.2

54
0.5

19
0.2
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Race 3 (R3)

Analysis 

Brett Spiers Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 3 (ZAF)  07/05/2022
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Laps Lap Time

No.11   Steyn Adriaan

1 1:09.712

2 1:08.226

3 1:08.080

4 1:08.409

5 1:08.356

6 1:08.226

7 1:08.485

8 1:08.593

No.13   Gibhard Benjamin

1 1:12.706

2 1:10.763

3 1:10.907

4 1:11.444

5 1:10.409

6 1:11.033

7 1:10.955

8 1:10.702

No.18   Molatlhegi Bophelo

1 1:09.536

2 1:08.285

3 1:08.065

4 1:07.840

5 1:09.859

6 1:08.957

7 1:07.817

8 1:07.599

No.19   Dias Alanzo

1 1:14.150

2 1:11.495

3 1:10.513

4 1:10.494

5 1:11.065

6 1:10.396

7 1:10.519

8 1:10.957

No.25   Dias Jenson

1 1:10.503

2 1:08.199

3 1:07.976

4 1:08.416

5 1:08.856

6 1:08.856

7 1:08.263

8 1:07.981

No.27   de Wet Luhan L.S

1 1:09.635

2 1:08.669

Laps Lap Time

3 1:07.891

4 1:09.321

5 1:08.809

6 1:08.727

7 1:08.220

8 1:08.244

No.54   Mfana Omolemo

1 1:13.522

2 1:10.653

3 1:11.100

4 1:10.286

5 1:11.483

6 1:10.406

7 1:10.415

8 1:11.034

No.55   Boshoff Zac

1 1:13.623

2 1:10.458

3 1:10.379

4 1:10.053

5 1:09.590

6 1:08.907

7 1:09.135

8 1:09.880

No.65   Jurgens Jordan

1 1:20.477

2 1:18.249

3 1:19.285

4 1:18.311

5 1:18.726

6 1:18.380

7 1:24.797

No.66   Antunes Diego

1 1:10.772

2 1:07.929

3 1:08.915

4 1:10.635

5 1:11.613

6 1:11.734

7 1:12.363

8 1:11.696

No.77   Koen Ronaldo

1 1:10.256

2 1:08.353

3 1:08.094

4 1:08.330

5 1:08.731

6 1:08.482

7 1:08.572

Laps Lap Time

8 1:07.465
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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Bambino

Race 3 (R3)

Starting Grid 

Brett Spiers Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 3 (ZAF)  07/05/2022
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Start : 07/05 - 15:49     8 Laps = 9.120 km

54
Mfana Omolemo
Mfana

Top Kart / C51 / Mojo
5 65

Jurgens Jordan
Jurgens

Top Kart /  / Levanto

13
Gibhard Benjamin
Gibhard

Top Kart /  / Levanto
4 19

Dias Alanzo
Dias

Top Kart / C52 / Levanto

66
Antunes Diego
Antunes

Top Kart /  / Levanto
3 27

de Wet Luhan L.S
de Wet

Top Kart / C52 / Levanto

18
Molatlhegi Bophelo
Molatlhegi

Top Kart / C51 / Mojo
2 25

Dias Jenson
Dias

Top Kart /  / Levanto

77
Koen Ronaldo
Koen

Top Kart /  / Levanto
1 11

Steyn Adriaan
Steyn

Top Kart / C51 / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Best Racing Lap

Results 

Brett Spiers Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 3 (ZAF)  07/05/2022
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Rnk No. Driver Nation R1 R2 R3 Time Gap Laps

1 77 Koen Ronaldo 1:08.301 1:07.778 1:07.465 1:07.465 24

2 18 Molatlhegi Bophelo 1:08.646 1:07.890 1:07.599 1:07.599 0.134 24

3 11 Steyn Adriaan 1:08.077 1:07.828 1:08.080 1:07.828 0.363 24

4 27 de Wet Luhan L.S 1:08.845 1:08.281 1:07.891 1:07.891 0.426 24

5 66 Antunes Diego 1:08.177 1:08.208 1:07.929 1:07.929 0.464 24

6 25 Dias Jenson 1:08.094 1:07.930 1:07.976 1:07.930 0.465 24

7 55 Boshoff Zac 1:08.225 1:08.907 1:08.225 0.760 16

8 54 Mfana Omolemo 1:10.302 1:10.694 1:10.286 1:10.286 2.821 24

9 13 Gibhard Benjamin 1:10.780 1:10.370 1:10.409 1:10.370 2.905 24

10 19 Dias Alanzo 1:10.617 1:10.599 1:10.396 1:10.396 2.931 24

11 65 Jurgens Jordan 1:20.577 1:19.282 1:18.249 1:18.249 10.784 21
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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Bambino

Bambino Overall Result

Results 

Brett Spiers Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 3 (ZAF)  07/05/2022
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Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3 Points

1 11 Steyn Adriaan Bambino 34472 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 35 29 35 99

2 18 Molatlhegi Bophelo Bambino 26642 Top Kart / C51 / Mojo 24 35 32 91

3 77 Koen Ronaldo Bambino 99971038 Top Kart /  / Levanto 29 30 30 89

4 25 Dias Jenson Bambino 33325 Top Kart /  / Levanto 25 32 29 86

4 27 de Wet Luhan L.S Bambino 99968273 Top Kart / C52 / Levanto 30 28 28 86

6 66 Antunes Diego Bambino 32278 Top Kart /  / Levanto 32 27 26 85

7 13 Gibhard Benjamin Bambino 33805 Top Kart /  / Levanto 27 24 25 76

7 54 Mfana Omolemo Bambino 32118 Top Kart / C51 / Mojo 26 26 24 76

9 55 Boshoff Zac Bambino 31242 Top Kart / C51 / Levanto 28 18 27 73

10 19 Dias Alanzo Bambino 33791 Top Kart / C52 / Levanto 23 25 23 71

11 65 Jurgens Jordan Bambino 34339 Top Kart /  / Levanto 22 23 22 67


